 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: Inert to most
aqueous acid, alkaline, anodizing and pickling solutions
up to 212°F (100°C).
 RUGGED CONSTRUCTION: Heavy wall fluoropoly-
mer (PTFE) covered stainless steel element reduces per-
meation and eliminates the need for gas purge systems.
Guaranteed 100% pinhole free.
 OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE: Low watt density

 www.cdibuffalo.com • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HXOL2204-13L-FR48-P3
L-shaped (oval configuration), fluoropolymer, 2,000 watts, 240 volt, 4” width, 13” length, P3 fuse, 48”
riser located in the front left corner..
1 = 120
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480
5 = 415
6 = 600
7 = 400
8 = 208
9 = 220
0 = 200
HSOL = 304 stainless steel (rigid riser only)
for solutions up to 180°F
for 190° - 210°F solutions
1 inch = 25.4mm for 210° - 250°F solutions-P3
-P2
-P8
-P1 (std)
-P4
(additional control components required)
for solutions up to 180°F
Resettable Protector
for 180° - 230°F solutions
HXOL FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
Riser Riser Type of Wire and
Series Wattage Voltage Width
Thermal Protector (rigid riser)
Replaceable Protector
Protector Conduit Length
1 = 1000 specify in specify in no designator = 36" length
Length Location Option
standard
3 = 3000 specify variations from standard
2 = 2000 inches inches
4 = 4000
5 = 5000
Ex: -X84 = 84" wire and conduit
L = left front corner
(additional control components required)
-P3 for solutions up to 300°F (121°C)
6 = 6000 Thermal Protector (flex riser)
HXOL = PTFE R = right front corner
-R = rigid riser length
Ex: -FR48 = 48"
specify in inches
-FR = flex riser length
72014
Your Distributor: